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Boquilla para fuente 
efecto borbollón, fabricado 
en acero inoxidable.

Hongo crown SKU: HC050

Modelo Conexión Altura (m) 0.60 0.70 0.75 0.90 1.10

Hongo crown 075 3/4”
LPM

Head (M)
Spread (M)

9
0.1

0.70

10
0.1

0.80

11
0.1

0.90

12
0.1

1.10

Hongo crown 100 1”
LPM

Head (M)
Spread (M)

17 
0.1

0.80

18
0.1

0.95

19
0.1

1.10

21
0.1

1.30


